
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 7

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7

Floris Giulia (06/2104) 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Irene (06/2108) 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merli Francesca (06/2106) 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoni Emma (06/2496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 26 29 1,12

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 25 24 0,96

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 16 15 0,94

Girolami Sara 06/2515 10 12 1,20

Floris Giulia 06/2104 13 12 0,92

Ceccherini Irene 06/2108 12 9 0,75

Borri Letizia 06/1513 6 6 1,00

Merli Francesca 06/2106 10 6 0,60

Santoni Emma 06/2496 10 2 0,20

Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 10 0 0 4 10 3 2 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 10 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 11

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 3 6 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 8

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burchi Lorenzo (06/1511) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terrigni David (06/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 29 66 2,28

Maffei Demis 06/1512 24 38 1,58

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 30 35 1,17

Contino Matteo 06/1518 13 27 2,08

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 17 27 1,59

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 9 15 1,67

Burchi Lorenzo 06/1511 2 1 0,50

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 0 0 0,00

Terrigni David 06/1517 0 0 0,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Milito Christian (06/2391) 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 9 4 5 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 6 0 0

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 8 4 5 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 7 0 0

Posfortunato Edoardo (06/2393) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0

Raspanti Francesco (06/2394) 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppi Lorenzo  (06/2510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Luigi (06/2509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Milito Christian 06/2391 31 61 1,97

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 31 60 1,94

Checchi Davide 06/2395 27 49 1,81

Posfortunato Edoardo 06/2393 23 47 2,04

Raspanti Francesco 06/2394 8 14 1,75

Zoppi Lorenzo 06/2510 4 5 1,25

Mele Luigi 06/2509 0 0 0,00



Picked Up Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 4 10 2 5 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renai Davide (06/2459) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 4

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 1

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Migliorini Edoardo (06/2492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Salvi Niccolò (06/2491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Butteri Irene (06/950) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renai Giulio 06/2103 25 51 2,04

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 12 27 2,25

Renai Davide 06/2459 12 25 2,08

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 18 25 1,39

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 22 13 0,59

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 19 11 0,58

Migliorini Edoardo 06/2492 5 6 1,20

Salvi Niccolò 06/2491 7 5 0,71

Butteri Irene 06/950 2 2 1,00

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 2 0 0,00

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 0 0 4 12 4 8 3 9 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 10 2 3 2 4

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 6 2 5

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 3 7 2 6 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 7

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Mirko 06/1473 23 56 2,43

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 14 28 2,00

Frulio Carlo 06/431 12 25 2,08

Palomba Michele 06/1472 13 24 1,85

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 15 24 1,60

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 18 18 1,00

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 8 15 1,88

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 10 11 1,10

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 10 9 0,90

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 1 1 1,00


